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Alf Zeff

Director Information

Title
Name Alf Zeff
Postcode NW3 7JG

Date of birth February 1922
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE LEADING EDGE (RETAIL)
LIMITED

CHARACTER GIFTS LIMITED
CAPITAL AND INVESTMENT
SECURITIES LIMITED

GAME STORES GROUP LIMITED
V P ALIMITED

SYCAMORE 44 LIMITED
SYCAMORE 66 LIMITED

THE GAME GROUP PLC
SYCAMORE 77 LIMITED

THE AERODROME CAFE LIMITED
SANDA SHOES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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Number
02126713

01552126
01890136

01937170
02091345
01085789
01230305
00875835
01454179
02272807
01414287

Honours
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Company Status

Company Status
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Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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901393382

901393382
The Chantry Spaniards End
Hampstead

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
01/06/1994

26/05/1992
09/02/1992

31/10/1991
31/10/1991
31/10/1991
31/10/1991
27/06/1991
15/03/1991
29/12/1989
11/07/1988

Res. Date

Res. Date
05/09/1997

19/05/1994
19/10/1992

19/10/1992

19/10/1992

29/12/1989
11/07/1988

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



